EMC Directive 2014/30/EU
Certification No. : QTS800222209
Test Report Ref. No. : 61.12.22.0425.01
Holder Of Certificate : V-TAC EXPORTS LIMITED
ROOM NO 301,KAM ON BUILDING,176A QUEENS ROAD CENTRAL,
CENTRAL,HONG KONG
Factory :
GUANGDONG COOPER OPTOELECTRONICS INCORPORATED CO.,
LTD.
NO.5 BUILDING 7, NO.27 OF HIGH-TECH EAST ROAD, JIANGHAI
DISTRICT, JIANGMEN CITY, GUANGDONG CHINA
Product : LED Strip Light
Model No. : See model list
Rating: 12VDC, Class III, ta: 25°C, other see the model list.
Standards :
EN IEC 55015:2019+A11:2020
EN 61547:2009
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+ A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
The statement is based on a single evaluation of one sample of above mentioned products. It does not imply an assessment
of the whole production and does not permit the use of the test lab. Logo.
The manufacturer should ensure that all products in series production are in conformity with the product sample detailed in
 this report. The applicant should hold the whole technical report at disposal of the competent all the right.
Issued Date: 2022-11-08 Crystal Xie
 Chief Director
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the conformity declaration
the required CE mark can be affixed on the product. Other revelent directives have to be observed.
EMC Directive 2014/30/EU
Original Registration (Report) No.: 61.12.22.0425.01
Model list
Model Input  Rated Power Length
12V-2835-60L-IP20-3.2W 12VDC 3.2W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-60L-IP20 12VDC 4.2W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-60L-IP20-5W 12VDC 5W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-120L-IP20 12VDC 8W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-120L-IP20-10W 12VDC 10W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-120L-IP20-12W 12VDC 12W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-120L-IP20-14W 12VDC 14W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-168L-IP20 12VDC 13W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-180L-IP20 12VDC 14W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-192L-IP20 12VDC 16W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-204L-IP20 12VDC 17W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-240L-IP20-17W 12VDC 17W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-240L-IP20 12VDC 20W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-30L-IP20-RGB 12VDC 4W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-30L-IP20 12VDC 6W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-60L-IP20-RGB 12VDC 7W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-60L-IP20-8W 12VDC 8W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-60L-IP20 12VDC 11W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-60L-IP20-15W 12VDC 15W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-72L-IP20 12VDC 12W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-96L-IP20 12VDC 15W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-120L-IP20 12VDC 20W/m Max. 5m
12V-4040-60L-IP20 12VDC 8W/m Max. 5m
12V-5730-120L-IP20 12VDC 20W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-60L-IP65-3.2W 12VDC 3.2W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-60L-IP65 12VDC 4.2W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-60L-IP65-5W 12VDC 5W/m Max. 5m
EMC Directive 2014/30/EU
Original Registration (Report) No.: 61.12.22.0425.01
Model list
Model Input  Power Length
12V-2835-120L-IP65 12VDC 8W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-120L-IP65-10W 12VDC 10W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-120L-IP65-12W 12VDC 12W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-120L-IP65-14W 12VDC 14W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-168L-IP65 12VDC 13W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-180L-IP65 12VDC 14W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-192L-IP65 12VDC 16W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-204L-IP65 12VDC 17W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-240L-IP65-17W 12VDC 17W/m Max. 5m
12V-2835-240L-IP65 12VDC 20W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-30L-IP65-RGB 12VDC 4W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-30L-IP65 12VDC 6W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-60L-IP65-RGB 12VDC 7W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-60L-IP65-8W 12VDC 8W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-60L-IP65 12VDC 11W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-60L-IP65-15W 12VDC 15W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-72L-IP65 12VDC 12W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-96L-IP65 12VDC 15W/m Max. 5m
12V-5050-120L-IP65 12VDC 20W/m Max. 5m
12V-4040-60L-IP65 12VDC 8W/m Max. 5m
12V-5730-120L-IP65 12VDC 20W/m Max. 5m